
 

 

WILLIAMS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

Board Meeting Calendar  
2024-2025 

 

Month Date Topic 

July Tuesday, July 16, 2024* Regular 

August Thursday, August 15, 2024 Regular 

September Thursday, September 12, 2024* Regular 

October Thursday, October 17, 2024 Regular 

November Thursday, November 21, 2024 Regular 

December Monday, December 16, 2024* Regular 

January Thursday, January 16, 2025 Regular 

February 
Thursday, February 20, 2025* Board Self-Evaluation 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Regular 

March Thursday, March 13, 2025* Regular 

April Thursday, April 17, 2025 Regular 

May Thursday, May 15, 2025 Regular 

June 
Tuesday, June 10, 2025*  LCAP 

Thursday, June 12, 2025* Regular 

 
*Alternate day and/or time.   
Board Study Sessions are in italics and gray.  

 
Meeting location: WUSD Board Room, 260 11th Street, Williams, CA 
 
The Williams Unified School District Board of Trustees meet on the third Thursday of each month. 
All regular and special meetings begin at 6:00 p.m., unless otherwise posted.  Board meetings shall 
end at 10:30 p.m. unless extended by a majority vote of the Board. The meeting shall be extended 
no more than once and may be adjourned to a later date.  
 
Board Approved:  February 15, 2024 
Revised: July 1, 2024 
 


